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Item code

SpecificationTitle

Revision
Date

Pos Pc
Nto

WeightItem code

Title
Specification

SPARE PART LIST
90022495
FOOT
TUKIJALKAVAR

A
15.04.2008

  1 90022488 SLEW MECHANNISM 23 kNm 1 672.75
  2 90022477 ARM HITS  ( U-TUKIJALKAPALKKI ) 2 46.66
  3 28812001 CYLINDER 50/30X2X600 1 8.11
  4 28554001 CYLINDER 90/70X750 2 24.56
  5 90021843 CABLE OIKEA  HITS 1 4.9
  6 90021844 CABLE VASEN  HITS 1 4.9
  7 90011249 AXLE HITS 2 1.43
  8 90012844 LEVER 10-120 2 0.16
  9 90011250 FLANGE 2 0.73
 10 90016090 FASTENER 2 0.35
 11 90012841 SLEEVE 50/34-50 2 0.41
 12 90013050 AXLE 30-102 2 0.57
 13 90012843 SPINDLE 28/18-76 2 0.2
 14 90020689 GLIDE PAD 40X55-7X5 2 0.03
 15 90020807 GLIDE PAD 6 0.01
 16 3100124 BEARING PM 3020 DX 4 0.03
 17 3120453 KNOB 2 0.25
 18 3300533 SPRING 18/45/7.6/6.88 -1643 SF-TF3 2 0.02
 19 3060019 SNAP RING 30 DIN 472 4 0
 20 3050003 GREASE NIPPLE M8X1,25 DIN 71412 2 0
 21 3010049 SCREW M20X150 8.8 ZN DIN 931 1 0
 22 3010312 SCREW M20X30 10.9 ZN DIN 913 6 0
 23 3010700 SCREW M16X30 8.8 ZN DIN 912 8 0
 24 3010048 SCREW M12X30 8.8 ZN DIN 933 10 0
 25 3010239 SCREW M12X25 8.8 ZN DIN 912 8 0
 26 3010328 SCREW M8X90 8.8 ZN DIN 931 2 0
 27 3010441 SCREW M8X40 8.8 ZN DIN 931 2 0
 28 3020014 NUT M20 ZN DIN 936 6 0
 29 3020005 NUT M12 ZN DIN 985 8 0.02
 30 3020001 NUT M8 ZN DIN 985 4 0.01
 31 3030122 WASHER M12 ZN DIN 440 2 0.04
 32 3030047 WASHER M12/13 ZN DIN 126 8 0.01
 33 3110934 SEAL O 94,5X3  70 SHORE 4 0.02
 34 3110259 SEAL 104.5X3 90 SHORE 4 0.02
 35 3010685 SCREW M10X25 8.8 ZN DIN 912 1 0
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